ADDENDUM ORDER NO,
ADDENDUM DESCRIPTION:

PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT CODE:

CONTRACTOR NAME:

1141021701

THE CITY OF KEY WEST

Addendum to P.O. 087444

2
ADD: 287.4 Linear feet of Tvpe F Curb/@ $40/LF $11.496.00.
ADD: 748 .4 Linear feet of Tvpe D Curb@ $32/LF 523 948.80.
ADD: 539.85 Square Yards of 4” sidewalk @$79/SY $42.648.15
ADD: 3 Sizn w/post (@450.00 ea. $1.350.00.
ADD: Bond for this Addendum = $1.124.66
ADD: 141 Meter Utilit, Box Adjustment @ 100.00 ea. $14.100.00.
DEDUCT: (-16) Detectable Warnin (SF) @ $15/SF $/-240.00,.
DEDUCT: (~45) Sanitary Sewer Boxes (@ 250.00 ea. $(-11.250.00.
DEDUCT: (-20.72) Suuare Yards of 6” sidewalk @$83/SY $(-1.719.76).

Right -of -Way Improvements 2017 Work Order #19 Flemin. Street ADA Sidewalk

Charlev Toppino & Sons

THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT ARE HEREBY ORDERED:
(Detail provided on additional page(s). Yes_x__orNo _ )

CONTRACT VALUE

ORIGINAL WORK ORDER
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS

THIS ADDENDUM

REVISED CONTRACT VALUE $ 550,365.90

By: City of Key West

Aﬁoﬁzed Signature

. K Samen

Printed Name

CONTRACT TIME (CALENDAR DAYS)

§ 390.696.19 ORIGINAL CONTRACT 720 DAYS
$ 78211.86 PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS 0 DAYS
$ 81.457.85 THIS CHANGE ORDER 0___DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT TIME 720 DAYS
REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: n/a_ o -
Charlev Toppino & Sons
”~ =il _\“ .,r"
~~ - L —
Authg n@z}d Signafure
— ‘{:’ . ; PN o
—l f)\*v \&m‘@_ﬂ__.
Printed Name :

ey psengel

Title

VA

Title



CHARLEY TOPPINO & SONS, INC.

1
CHARLEY TOPPIND & SONS, INC. Change Order Request
'P.D.BOX 787 Nurober: 2
{KEYWEST, FL 33044 Phone: 305 206-5806 T T
Fax: 305 295-5189
PROJECT: WO#1 8_Fl._,EM£VG ST SIDEWALKS DATE: 3/6/2018
TO: Eric Augst PROJECT #: 1B0S-6
City of Key West
Key West, FL CKWPO # 087444
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:
Addifions to muitipl line jtems
ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Quangity Unlt Price
1 ADD FCURB Z87.4 540.00 $11,496.00
2 ADD METER BOX ADJUSTMENTS Wi 5100.00 514,100.00
3 SINGLE SIGN POST; EXISTING REMOVAL 30 327500  Thase Rems tabled for Rutthe
& REINSTALLATION raview, '
4 BIKE RACK RELOCATION 1o 3560.00
5 PAY STATION RELOCATION 5 5450.00
6
7
8
9 ADD 4" SIDEWALK 339.85 §79.00 $42,648.15
10 ADD TYPE O CURB 748.4 $32.00 $23,948.80
11 DEDUCT 6" SIDEWALK -20.72 533.00 {S1.713.76)
12 INSTALL NEW SIGN AND POST k} 5450.00 31,350.00
13 DEDUCT DETECTABLE WARNING -16 S15.00 (5240.00)
14 DEDUCT NEW METER BCXES 43 £250.0¢ [S11.250.08)
SUBTOTAL $80,333.19
BOND £1,124.66
TOTAL: . e $B1,457.85
15 underataos bnd wprea et e AcCETTDAE for 195 GRINGE Oret iy i o 44 tha o of iy Crerge Order )
1 The yropum of the Ghange Gmar covers B e and nd st coan
3. v 1s fafther wlersinod and ol L] eaid Contracy, ma R rwy therelore hae beon modifed stall remaln the eamn
4. Peceptances ot e Thaige Oz whrowisdges scoepbner of a8 previous Shanpe Gnder work by Be o asual as any e sapve
5 Thic Ghangs Crder includes ai foc s comptale Inchuding, b et W lebor. AperTiion, Mataien, xvwe, axd any uiher y fof 3 cmplce Instadssion
The Origingl CORIract BUM WAS...csieeereemsasssssscsnrintsssanasstressssessionsscsimomssrarenss $390,696.18
Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests & CHARZES.......coorvrirvmrecsaconnarim §78,211.86
§ d458,908.05
The Contract Sum Privr to This Chaame Order Wit ..o ieaciimesrcarsssnssnsssacrincserass
$81,457.85
The Contract Sum Wil be lncreased / Decreased rasasenn castiaransent
§ 550,365.90
The New Cootract Sum locluding This Change Order....oc.ooooiiiciiiiieiennianncsanae
Tbe Contract Time Will / Will Not be Chanped (Daya).....cocsmvonnsionsnirssrsessasornen . 0
ACCEPTED: -
CHARLEY TOPPING & SONS, INC. CITY OF KEY WEST
By: MicheelLabrada ) _ By:
Preject Admin .
Printed Name & Title Printed Name & Title

Dare: 3/6/2019 Date:




